
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 19.02.2022 17:11 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 1106 Ringe

1060 Grein, Thomas 368
1050 Hanselmann, Paulina 379
1049 Hanselmann, Stefan 359

2  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1090 Ringe

1164 Behn, Tobias 367
1160 Boll, Rainer 347
1162 Schmitz, Peter 376

3  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 1035 Ringe

1058 Belke, Martin 336
1052 Kost, Jürgen 338
1051 Kost, Wolfgang 361

4  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1006 Ringe

1165 Dohrmann, Kevin 331
1158 Haffner, Dirk 308
1149 Hecktor, Ralph 367

5  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 861 Ringe

1062 Hölken, Christian 249
1048 Lexa, Peter 292
1063 Martini, Werner 320

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

 2800007 SV Pohl-Göns 1007 Ringe

1074 Festner, Björn 326
1076 Theil, Thomas 300
1077 Winter, Ralf 381



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 19.02.2022 17:43 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1164 Behn, Tobias  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 96 93 90 88 367

2 1165 Dohrmann, Kevin  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 78 88 87 78 331

3 1022 Wolf, Christian  2800... SV Assenheim 71 82 55 52 260



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.12
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II Seite: 1
Stand: 19.02.2022 17:12 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1050 Hanselmann, Paulina  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 95 94 96 94 379

2 1049 Hanselmann, Stefan  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 88 88 90 93 359

3 1157 Hasterok, Thomas  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 93 88 87 91 359

4 1058 Belke, Martin  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 89 81 87 79 336

5 1074 Festner, Björn  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 79 80 81 86 326

6 1158 Haffner, Dirk  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 74 84 69 81 308

7 1048 Lexa, Peter  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 68 75 68 81 292

8 1116 Mayer-Ray, Sebastian  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 0 0 0 0 0

1192 Schütz, Markus  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 0 0 0 0 0
1056 Steubesand, Dirk  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 19.02.2022 17:12 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1162 Schmitz, Peter  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 93 92 95 96 376

2 1193 Germann, Edwin  2800... SV Okarben 93 92 94 94 373

3 1060 Grein, Thomas  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 95 90 96 87 368

4 1149 Hecktor, Ralph  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 92 91 91 93 367

5 1018 Seiter, Kai Oliver  2800... SG Butzbach 86 90 91 97 364

6 1087 Ortloff, Stefan  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 89 85 93 87 354

7 1160 Boll, Rainer  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 87 82 91 87 347

8 1115 Görtler, Norman  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 85 84 87 82 338

9 1076 Theil, Thomas  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 83 81 61 75 300
10 1228 Michel, Frank  2800... SG Rodheim 78 72 83 62 295
11 1062 Hölken, Christian  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 69 62 58 60 249
12 1252 Weber, Stephan  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 74 78 38 41 231
13 1096 Hoffmann, Matthias  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 56 62 29 25 172
14 1133 Franz, Detlef  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 0 0 0 0 0

1016 Friedrich, Beate  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0
1013 Reineck, Christina  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0
1132 Schneider, Andreas  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 0 0 0 0 0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

1077 Winter, Ralf  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 96 95 95 95 381



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV Seite: 1
Stand: 19.02.2022 17:13 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1051 Kost, Wolfgang  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 89 89 89 94 361

2 1052 Kost, Jürgen  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 87 90 80 81 338

3 1054 Ewald, Robert  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 79 85 70 90 324

4 1063 Martini, Werner  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 74 79 89 78 320

5 1117 Güntner, Wolfgang  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 0 0 0 0 0

1131 Häuser, Axel  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 0 0 0 0 0

1195 Katzer, Klaus  2800... SV Okarben 0 0 0 0 0

1006 Marsteller, Jörg Henning  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0

1005 Modenbach, Harald  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0
1030 Naumann, Stefan  2800... SV Assenheim 0 0 0 0 0


